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000013092 Glendinning, Lesley SA/RA - Arts (2420-005) 210.00
000014880 Greenwood, Cathy SA/RA - Arts (2542-005) 51.75
000015887 Schipper, Adam SA/RA - Arts (2496-005) 120.00
000016670 Farough, Barbara Student Assistant II - Arts (

4001-005)
80.00

000017420 Hodgins, Whitney SA/RA - Arts (2448-005) 36.50
000017420 Hodgins, Whitney Student Assistant I - Library (

5002-005)
115.00

000017431 Murray, Krista SA/RA - Health Studies (2401-
005)

81.50

000017431 Murray, Krista Student Assistant II - Arts (
4001-005)

30.00

000017590 Eagle, Alyssa SA/RA - Science (2596-005) 70.00
000018036 Hysop, Abigail Student Assistant III - Arts (

4001-005)
30.00

000018181 Phillips, Christopher D SA/RA - Science (2549-005) 520.00
000018378 LeMoine, Laurence SA/RA - Arts (2542-005) 10.00
000018385 Johnson, Kurtis SAII/RAI - School of Music (

4301-005)
25.17

000018385 Johnson, Kurtis Student Assistant IV - School
of Music (4301-005)

93.92

000018510 Maiti, Sujit SAIV/ RA III - Science (2563-
005)

744.00

000018783 Monk, Noah Student Assistant II - Physics (
4107-005)

21.75

000018875 Lozano, Edison SA II - Mini U (2303-005) 7.00
000018914 Ziegler-Blair, Hannah Student Assistant II - Biology (

4101-005)
45.00

000018914 Ziegler-Blair, Hannah Student Assistant III -
Chemistry (4103-005)

41.25

000018959 Benabbou, Austin SA/RA - Arts (2348-005) 31.50
000019011 Chapman, Graeme SA/RA - Arts (2448-005) 59.00
000019077 Bray, Nicolas Student Assistant IV - School

of Music (4301-005)
105.00

000019100 Opperman, Reid Student Assistant III - Biology (
4102-005)

40.00

000019181 Nylen, Trinity Student Assistant III - Arts (
4001-005)

50.00

000019208 Humphreys, Denise Research Assistant IV -
SSHRC/CURA 833-2010-
1011 (2449-005)

112.00

000019209 Spence, Stephanie Research Assistant IV -
SSHRC/CURA 833-2010-
1011 (2449-005)

138.00

000019209 Spence, Stephanie Research Assistant IV -
SSHRC/CURA Partner
Contribution ACC (2532-005)

36.00

000019209 Spence, Stephanie SAIII/RAII (2564-005) 17.00
000019316 Mayoum, Akech Research Assistant IV -

SSHRC/CURA 833-2010-
1011 (2449-005)

74.00

000019339 Derewianchuk, Hillary SA/RA - Health Studies (2401-
005)

28.50

000019339 Derewianchuk, Hillary SAIV/RAIII - Health Studies (
2531-005)

27.50

000019356 Gatien, Beatrice SA/RA - Science (2563-005) 136.50
000019357 Gopaul, Vaishnavi SA/RA - Science (2563-005) 207.00
000019363 Giesbrecht, Jessica SA/RA - Arts (2385-005) 9.00
000019363 Giesbrecht, Jessica SAIV/RAIII (2145-005) 26.00
000019369 Deterville, Glenice SA/RA - Arts (2519-005) 65.00
000019517 Martel, Emilee Student Assistant IV - School

of Music (4301-005)
112.00

000019540 Berg, Eugene Student Assistant I - School of
Music (4301-005)

48.25

000019550 Agema-Doiron, Keegan Student Assistant I - School of
Music (4301-005)

19.50
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000019557 Frykas, Jaelyn SAI - Healthy Living Centre (

5410-005)
85.25

000019560 Alexandre, Rebecca SAIV/RAIII - Faculty of Arts (
2434-005)

311.00

000019560 Alexandre, Rebecca Student Assistant III - Student
Services (5101-005)

39.00

000019576 Phillips, George SA/RA - Arts (2768-005) 78.00
000019609 Baker, Amber SAI - Healthy Living Centre (

5410-005)
38.50

000019647 Malone, Tamaragh SA/RA - Science (2447-005) 25.00
000019651 Friesen, Bryce SA IV - Student Services

Group Tutoring (5101-015)
8.00

000019651 Friesen, Bryce Student Assistant II - Physics (
4107-005)

40.00

000019651 Friesen, Bryce Student Assistant III - Dean of
Science (4106-005)

64.00

000019651 Friesen, Bryce Student Assistant IV - Student
Services (5101-005)

117.50

000019656 Abidullah, Zakariya SAII/RAI - Chemistry (2406-
005)

30.00

000019656 Abidullah, Zakariya Student Assistant II -
Chemistry (4103-005)

25.50

000019656 Abidullah, Zakariya Student Assistant III -
Chemistry (4103-005)

38.00

000019662 Pedlow, Caden SA/RA - Science (2477-005) 57.25
000019663 Duong, Tien Anh Student Assistant I - School of

Music (4301-005)
110.00

000019663 Duong, Tien Anh Student Assistant III - Library (
5002-005)

106.25

000019693 Lachapelle, Edelawit SA II - Mini U (2303-005) 103.00
000019693 Lachapelle, Edelawit SA II - Mini U (2391-005) 48.25
000019700 Swayze, Ethan SAI - Healthy Living Centre (

5410-005)
448.84

000019702 Skelton, Alexandra B RA III - Science (2520-005) 80.00
000019719 Sawchuk, Brenna SAI - Healthy Living Centre (

5410-005)
240.75

000019719 Sawchuk, Brenna Student Assistant II - Physics (
4107-005)

46.00

000019726 Lauter, Philipp Student Assistant IV - School
of Music (4301-005)

112.00

000019744 Olaogun, John Student Assistant III - Library (
5002-005)

57.00

000019745 Kim, Daa Won (Janis) SAIV/RAIII - Arts (2499-005) 54.00
000019761 Denys-Peters, Adanna Student Assistant IV - PENT (

2860-005)
110.75

000019769 Brook, Fallon SA IV - Student Services
Group Tutoring (5101-015)

25.00

000019769 Brook, Fallon SA/RA - Arts (2547-005) 13.50
000019769 Brook, Fallon SA/RA - RDI (2674-005) 18.75
000019769 Brook, Fallon Student Assistant III - Arts (

4001-005)
30.00

000019779 Haubrick, Linden SAII/RAI - Registrar (5501-005) 50.00

000019786 Gunarathna, Pathirathnage Student Assistant II -
Chemistry (4103-005)

17.50

000019793 Palumbo, Ashley SAI - Healthy Living Centre (
5410-005)

432.00

000019794 Obe, Abdul-Azeem Student Assistant II -
Information Technology
Services (5012-005)

45.00

000019794 Obe, Abdul-Azeem Student Assistant IV - Student
Services (5101-005)

6.00

000019819 Conley, Taniel SAII/RAI - Registrar (5501-005) 43.00

000019819 Conley, Taniel Student Assistant I -
Convocation (5505-005)

19.50

000019823 Kelly, Renna SA II - Mini U (2303-005) 108.75
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000019823 Kelly, Renna SA II - Mini U (2391-005) 133.50
000019825 Schmidt, Shelby SAI - Healthy Living Centre (

5410-005)
12.25

000019832 Blakely, Mathieuw SA II - Mini U (2303-005) 73.83
000019832 Blakely, Mathieuw SAIII - Mini U (2391-005) 182.25
000019834 Ragoub, Sarah SA/RA - Education (2562-005) 205.50
000019875 Ou, Ying Ying SA/RA - IPC (5105-005) 74.00
000019875 Ou, Ying Ying SA/RA - Science (2484-005) 143.00
000019875 Ou, Ying Ying SAII/RAI - Registrar (5501-005) 68.00

000019875 Ou, Ying Ying Student Assistant II - Math (
4106-005)

27.00

000019875 Ou, Ying Ying Student Assistant III - Dean of
Science (4106-005)

36.00

000019875 Ou, Ying Ying Student Assistant IV - PENT (
2860-005)

257.75

000019875 Ou, Ying Ying Student Assistant IV - Special
Needs Initiatives (2250-005)

74.25

000019891 Garcia, Franchesca SAI - Healthy Living Centre (
5410-005)

41.75

000019894 Penner, Kendalyn Student Assistant I - School of
Music (4301-005)

3.00

000019909 Tanner, Kayleigh Research Assistant III -
SSHRC/CURA Partner
Contribution ACC (2532-005)

34.00

000019909 Tanner, Kayleigh Research Assistant IV -
SSHRC/CURA 833-2010-
1011 (2449-005)

75.00

000019909 Tanner, Kayleigh Research Assistant IV -
SSHRC/CURA Partner
Contribution ACC (2532-005)

51.00

000019909 Tanner, Kayleigh SA/RA - Student Services (
5104-005)

17.00

000019909 Tanner, Kayleigh Student Assistant IV - PENT (
2860-005)

308.50

000019910 Isfeld, Danielle Student Assistant II -
Chemistry (4103-005)

35.00

000019912 Breedon, Nicole M SA/RA - Arts (2547-005) 454.50
000019912 Breedon, Nicole M SA/RA - RDI (2413-005) 19.50
000019912 Breedon, Nicole M SA/RA - RDI (2674-005) 180.00
000019912 Breedon, Nicole M SA/RA - Science (2662-005) 75.00
000019913 Kunaratnam, Shirlyn RA IV - RDI Program &

Research Projects (2361-005)
15.00

000019913 Kunaratnam, Shirlyn SA/RA - Arts (2598-005) 134.00
000019913 Kunaratnam, Shirlyn SA/RA - RDI (2413-005) 374.00
000019913 Kunaratnam, Shirlyn SA/RA - Science (2662-005) 41.50
000019913 Kunaratnam, Shirlyn SAIV/RAIII & RA IV - Science (

2403-005)
15.00

000019916 Mehdi, Syed A SA IV - Student Services
Group Tutoring (5101-015)

5.00

000019926 Griemann, Cassidy Student Assistant III -
Recruitment & Retention (
5103-005)

294.75

000019927 Hack, Meghan Research Assistant IV -
SSHRC/CURA Partner
Contribution ACC (2532-005)

10.00

000019928 Bedard, Derick Student Assistant I - School of
Music (4301-005)

42.00

000019935 Punay, Camille RAIII - Faculty of Health
Studies (4707-005)

5.50

000019947 Flor, John Michael SAI - Healthy Living Centre (
5410-005)

189.00

000019951 Schmidt, Mercedes SAI - Healthy Living Centre (
5410-005)

162.33

000019958 Turner, Raya SA/RA - Science (4101-005) 87.00
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000019958 Turner, Raya Student Assistant II - Biology (

4101-005)
95.00

000019968 Alexander, Kamryn SA II - Mini U (2391-005) 218.25
000019970 Acevedo, Ava Student Assistant I - Faculty

of Science (4102-005)
14.75

000019970 Acevedo, Ava Student Assistant II - Biology (
4102-005)

151.00

000019989 Tesarski, Emily SA/RA - Science (4101-005) 69.50
000019990 Eisener, Jayvis SA/RA - Arts (2348-005) 119.50
000019990 Eisener, Jayvis Student Assistant I - Library (

5002-005)
9.50

000019990 Eisener, Jayvis Student Assistant III - Library (
5002-005)

213.92

000019991 Sangster, Shane SA/RA - Science  (2472-005) 99.00
000019991 Sangster, Shane Student Assistant III - Dean of

Science (4106-005)
81.00

000019991 Sangster, Shane Student Assistant IV - Special
Needs Initiatives (2250-005)

5.25

000019995 Lamerz, Anissa SA II - Mini U (2391-005) 42.50
000019995 Lamerz, Anissa Student Assistant I -

Convocation (5505-005)
19.50

000019999 Greenwood, Callum Student Assistant II -
Information Technology
Services (5012-005)

136.50

000020004 Chapellaz, Sophie SA II - Mini U (2303-005) 131.25
000020004 Chapellaz, Sophie SAIII - Mini U (2391-005) 44.50
000020005 Annetts, Danielle SAIII - Mini U (2391-005) 158.00
000020029 Engelbrecht, Sannelle SA/RA - Science (2356-005) 7.00
000020029 Engelbrecht, Sannelle Student Assistant II - Biology (

4101-005)
76.00

000020046 Leslie, Bethany SA/RA - Psychology (4108-005) 33.50

000020050 Roesch, Haylee SAIV/RAIII - Visual &
Aboriginal Arts (4016-005)

52.50

000020055 Gray, Alison Student Assistant II - Math (
4106-005)

110.00

000020056 DeVliegere, Paige SA/RA - Science  (2472-005) 94.50
000020056 DeVliegere, Paige Student Assistant II - Math (

4106-005)
66.00

000020056 DeVliegere, Paige Student Assistant III - Dean of
Science (4106-005)

58.00

000020066 Girouard, Nicolas Student Assistant II - Library (
5002-005)

139.75

000020066 Girouard, Nicolas Student Assistant II - Math (
4106-005)

55.00

000020069 Adriaansen, Kees Student Assistant II - Library (
5002-005)

144.00

000020070 Eze, Princess Student Assistant II - Library (
5002-005)

108.50

000020071 Maki, Alicia Student Assistant II - Library (
5002-005)

88.00

000020079 Poloski, Carley SA/RA - Arts (4004-005) 45.00
000020086 Patel, Pransu Student Assistant II - Math (

4106-005)
56.00

000020087 Perrett, Carlie SAI - Healthy Living Centre (
5410-005)

93.25

000020089 Karpan, Hannah SAI - Healthy Living Centre (
5410-005)

122.57

000020090 Hassan, Ifeoluwakiti Student Assistant III - Library (
5002-005)

109.00

000020093 Agbemafle, Ernestina RAIV - Arts (2975-005) 228.00
000020093 Agbemafle, Ernestina SA/RA - Arts (2762-005) 30.50
000020095 Ellsworth, Ryder SAI - Healthy Living Centre (

5410-005)
156.75

000020101 Onyia, Onyedikachukwu Student Assistant II - Biology (
4102-005)

37.00
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000020102 Giesbrecht, Kendal Student Assistant II -

Chemistry (4103-005)
25.50

000020103 Jo, Jeongheum SA/RA - Science (2355-005) 210.00
000020103 Jo, Jeongheum Student Assistant II -

Chemistry (4103-005)
25.50

000020105 Skakum, Zachary Student Assistant I - School of
Music (4301-005)

31.50

000020107 Sutherland, Brayden SAIII/RAII - Arts (2463-005) 51.25
000020108 Ramage, Gavin Student Assistant II -

Information Technology
Services (5012-005)

84.50

000020108 Ramage, Gavin Student Assistant II - Physics (
4107-005)

23.00

000020110 Chiang, Han-Sheng (Jacob) Student Assistant I - School of
Music (4301-005)

19.50

000020110 Chiang, Han-Sheng (Jacob) Student Assistant IV - School
of Music (4301-005)

111.00

000020111 Ramgotra, Akash Student Assistant I - School of
Music (4301-005)

30.50

000020113 Ortega Torres, Ariadna Student Assistant I - School of
Music (4301-005)

136.67

000020113 Ortega Torres, Ariadna Student Assistant IV - School
of Music (4301-005)

105.00

000020115 Anderson-Keefer, Karleen SA/RA - Student Services (
5104-005)

7.00

000020127 Contois, Kalin SA/RA - RDI (2588-005) 32.00
000020127 Contois, Kalin Student Assistant III - Arts (

4001-005)
40.00

000020128 Acero, Zhara SA/RA - Psychology (4108-005) 21.00

000020135 Martine, JT (Joshua Tanner) D Student Assistant III - Athletic
Director (5401-005)

140.75

000020136 Wiebe, Gracen A SAI - Healthy Living Centre (
5410-005)

203.00

000020147 MacFarlane, Carlen Student Assistant I - School of
Music (4301-005)

10.50

000020153 Mendoza Valdez, Moises SA/RA - Science (2394-005) 140.00
000020153 Mendoza Valdez, Moises SAI - Healthy Living Centre (

5410-005)
223.25

000020156 Ashcroft, Case Student Assistant II - Athletic
Director (5401-005)

28.33

000020169 Ntenhene, Felix SA/RA - RDI (2413-005) 130.00
000020170 McKenzie, Raven Student Assistant I - School of

Music (4301-005)
4.00

000020173 Winters, Cory Student Assistant III - Dean of
Science (4106-005)

51.50

000020187 Van DeSpiegle, Megan SA/RA - Health Studies (2401-
005)

46.50

000020187 Van DeSpiegle, Megan SAII/RAI - Registrar (5501-005) 44.00

000020187 Van DeSpiegle, Megan SAIII/RAII - Arts (2624-005) 6.00
000020199 Vreeman, Maria Student Assistant II - Math (

4106-005)
36.00

000020201 Lawson, Torin SAI - Healthy Living Centre (
5410-005)

456.17

000020205 Smith, Josie SA/RA - Psychology (4108-005) 5.00

000020206 Adu, Richard SA/RA - Arts (2547-005) 147.50
000020206 Adu, Richard Student Assistant III - Arts (

4001-005)
381.00

000020214 Anderson, Hailey Student Assistant II - Arts (
4001-005)

35.00

000020215 Ferguson, Renee SAIV/RAIII - Arts (2499-005) 53.25
000020215 Ferguson, Renee Student Assistant III - Arts (

4001-005)
26.00

000020216 Robertson, Natalie Student Assistant III - Arts (
4001-005)

48.00
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000020218 Day, Emily Student Assistant II - Arts (

4001-005)
30.00

000020221 Chukwunta, Augustine Student Assistant IV - Biology
(4102-005)

36.50

000020229 Atwater, Angela SA/RA - ADES (4111-005) 50.00
000020235 Truelove, Renata RA III - Science (2520-005) 96.00
000020235 Truelove, Renata SA/RA - Psychology (4108-005) 13.50

000020235 Truelove, Renata SA/RA- Arts (2444-005) 192.25
000020254 Campbell, Janine D SAIV/RAIII - Student Services

(2335-005)
63.50

000020254 Campbell, Janine D Student Assistant IV - Student
Services (5101-005)

227.50

000020255 Adeniyi, Ayodele Oluwatobi Deborah SA/RA - Science (2418-005) 39.00
000020259 Malinoski, Logan Student Assistant I - School of

Music (4301-005)
19.50

000020270 Vaidya, Dhairya SAIV/RAIII - Visual &
Aboriginal Arts (4016-005)

57.50

000020273 Oladele, Olamide J SA/RA - Arts (2519-005) 133.50
000020273 Oladele, Olamide J SA/RA - Arts (2547-005) 53.50
000020274 Yusuf, Adebowale SA/RA - Arts (2519-005) 78.00
000020274 Yusuf, Adebowale SA/RA - Arts (2547-005) 13.00
000020276 Soopramania, Kaene Student Assistant II - Physics (

4107-005)
15.00

000020281 Wahba Hanna, Marco Student Assistant II -
Chemistry (4103-005)

25.50

000020287 Temitope, Morolaoluwa F Student Assistant III -
Chemistry (4103-005)

26.00

000020289 Benitez Merino, Jesmy SA II - Mini U (2391-005) 42.50
000020290 Sahulka, Osten SA II - Mini U (2391-005) 125.50
000020300 Rouire, Sierra SAI - Healthy Living Centre (

5410-005)
13.75

000020303 Wilson, Elizabeth SAII/RAI - Registrar (5501-005) 13.00

000020303 Wilson, Elizabeth Student Assistant I -
Convocation (5505-005)

19.50

000020313 Mitchler, Bailey SA II - Mini U (2391-005) 35.50
000020315 Grift, Jadyn SA II - Mini U (2303-005) 74.75
000020316 Evans, Olivia SA II - Mini U (2303-005) 49.50
000020316 Evans, Olivia Student Assistant IV - Special

Needs Initiatives (2250-005)
6.00

000020317 Balajadia, Athena RA III - Science (2520-005) 15.00
000020317 Balajadia, Athena SAIV/RAIII - Science(2766-005) 25.00

000020318 Werbicki-Mallet, Deryn SA II - Mini U (2391-005) 148.50
000020319 Torregosa, Maria SA II - Mini U (2391-005) 138.00
000020319 Torregosa, Maria SA/RA - Psychology (4108-005) 7.47

000020321 Gross, Jeffrey SA II - Mini U (2391-005) 84.00
000020322 Klassen, Brady SA II - Mini U (2391-005) 35.00
000020331 Klonowski, Antoni RAI - Education (2437-005) 27.00
000020333 Nicholson, Josephine RAIII - Faculty of Health

Studies (4707-005)
7.75

000020333 Nicholson, Josephine SA/RA - Health Studies (2184-
005)

19.25

000020333 Nicholson, Josephine SA/RA - Psychology (4108-005) 18.00

000020334 Vo, David RAIII - Faculty of Health
Studies (4707-005)

2.00

000020334 Vo, David SA/RA - Health Studies (2184-
005)

31.75

000020334 Vo, David SA/RA - Science (2669-005) 94.00
000020335 Oberoi, Mehak SAI - Mini University (2391-005) 19.00



07-Oct-2025
15:19

Brandon University
PSAC Seniority Test

from 01-Jan-2025 to 30-Jun-2025

Report JOE6
Page 7

Employee No Employee Name Position Description Hours
000020337 Zavitz, Carson Research Assistant - Cypher

Environment Research
Project (2382-005)

34.00

000020337 Zavitz, Carson SA/RA - Arts (2414-005) 11.50
000020339 Pearce, Genevieve SA IV - Student Services

Group Tutoring (5101-015)
29.25

000020341 Torres-Salbach, Savannah SA/RA - Health Studies (2611-
005)

23.25

000020341 Torres-Salbach, Savannah SAIV/RAIII - Health Studies (
2531-005)

13.25

000020346 Lambert, Ayden Research Assistant III -
SSHRC/CURA Partner
Contribution ACC (2532-005)

34.50

000020346 Lambert, Ayden Research Assistant IV -
SSHRC/CURA 833-2010-
1011 (2449-005)

66.00

000020346 Lambert, Ayden Research Assistant IV -
SSHRC/CURA Partner
Contribution ACC (2532-005)

38.00

000020347 Si, Jonathan Student Assistant I - School of
Music (4301-005)

13.00

000020351 Iykeokorocha, Favour SAIV/RAIII - Arts (2771-005) 35.17
000020362 Hernando, Faith Student Assistant III - Student

Services (5101-005)
67.17

000020364 Lytvynenko, Mariia SA IV - Student Services
Group Tutoring (5101-015)

18.00

000020365 Agboola, Naomi I Student Assistant IV - Special
Needs Initiatives (2250-005)

22.25

000020366 Gopaul, Keshav Rooney SA/RA - OIA (5302-005) 45.25
000020366 Gopaul, Keshav Rooney Student Assistant II -

Information Technology
Services (5012-005)

76.50

000020367 Jarvis, Jonah Student Assistant II - Math (
4106-005)

33.00

000020367 Jarvis, Jonah Student Assistant III - Dean of
Science (4106-005)

36.00

000020369 Olson, Elizabeth Student Assistant II - Math (
4106-005)

36.00

000020370 Loewen, Kassidy Student Assistant II -
Chemistry (4103-005)

17.50

000020371 Talabishka, Hanna Student Assistant IV - Special
Needs Initiatives (2250-005)

399.25

000020377 Smart, Deanna Student Assistant I - Library (
5002-005)

91.25

000020379 Agaehi, Emmanuel Student Assistant I - Library (
5002-005)

68.75

000020380 Morenikeji, Teniola Student Assistant I - Library (
5002-005)

63.75

000020382 Champion, Carlton Student Assistant II -
Information Technology
Services (5012-005)

122.00

000020383 Wu, Meiyi Student Assistant II - Math (
4106-005)

55.00

000020384 Kurchaba, Mikayla SA/RA - Health Studies (2774-
005)

5.75

000020386 Ji, Yanfeng SA IV - Student Services
Group Tutoring (5101-015)

9.00

000020388 Zacharias, Cade E Student Assistant I - School of
Music (4301-005)

170.00

000020389 Facey, Kaydian SA/RA  (2104-005) 27.75
000020389 Facey, Kaydian SA/RA - Mini U (2303-005) 291.00
000020389 Facey, Kaydian SAIV - Mini U (2391-005) 167.00
000020390 Conway, Gregory Student Assistant I - School of

Music (4301-005)
7.00
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000020390 Conway, Gregory Student Assistant IV - School

of Music (4301-005)
84.00

000020392 Janz, Madeleine SAI - Healthy Living Centre (
5410-005)

227.00

000020393 Burton, Payton SAI - Healthy Living Centre (
5410-005)

164.58

000020405 Adeniyi, John T SAI - Healthy Living Centre (
5410-005)

578.42

000020406 Reath, Rachel SAI - Healthy Living Centre (
5410-005)

175.50

000020408 Stang, Alexa Student Assistant II - Physics (
4107-005)

27.87

000020409 Brown, Amy J Student Assistant IV - School
of Music (4301-005)

105.00

000020410 Adebayo, Aderonke T Student Assistant I - Library (
5002-005)

78.25

000020412 Prevost, Carissa Student Assistant II -
Information Technology
Services (5012-005)

80.50

000020413 Friesen, Julia Student Assistant I - School of
Music (4301-005)

19.50

000020415 Greigson, Kaitlyn Student Assistant I - School of
Music (4301-005)

19.50

000020416 Asham, Evan SA/RA - Healthy Living Centre
(5411-005)

86.25

000020417 Fisher, Anthony Bryce SA IV - Student Services
Group Tutoring (5101-015)

38.50

000020417 Fisher, Anthony Bryce SAII/RAI - Registrar (5501-005) 14.00

000020417 Fisher, Anthony Bryce Student Assistant II - Math (
4106-005)

55.00

000020417 Fisher, Anthony Bryce Student Assistant IV - Special
Needs Initiatives (2250-005)

79.25

000020418 Stavast, Benjamin Student Assistant IV - Special
Needs Initiatives (2250-005)

44.00

000020419 Soterio, Christine SAI - Healthy Living Centre (
5410-005)

233.00

000020421 Chubaty, Nathan SA/RA - Psychology (4108-005) 8.00

000020422 Du, Yuefeng Student Assistant IV - School
of Music (4301-005)

75.00

000020423 Zhang, Anyue Student Assistant II - Arts (
4001-005)

40.00

000020426 MacPherson-Blair, Molly SA/RA - Psychology (4108-005) 6.00

000020426 MacPherson-Blair, Molly SAIV/RAIII - Faculty of Arts (
2434-005)

25.00

000020434 Old, Jessica SA/RA - Library (2528-005) 205.00
000020437 Lee, Charlie SA/RA - Arts (4004-005) 45.00
000020441 Roberge, Alexandra SAIII - Mini U (2391-005) 168.50
000020447 Knight, Brittany SA IV - Student Services

Group Tutoring (5101-015)
11.00

000020447 Knight, Brittany SA/RA - Arts (2354-005) 29.00
000020449 Pringle, Bree Student Assistant IV - Special

Needs Initiatives (2250-005)
8.75

000020458 Oguntoye, Oluwagbemisola RA III - Science (2520-005) 80.00
000020459 de Vries, Lukas RA III - Science (2520-005) 80.00
000020460 Soroka, Sydney RA III - Science (2520-005) 80.00
000020470 Pfeifer, Jacob C Student Assistant IV - School

of Music (4301-005)
112.00

000020471 Flores Chavez, Daniela SAIV/RAIII (2417-005) 68.25
000020476 Mecas, Teryn SA/RA - Student Services (

5104-005)
10.00
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000020477 Caribou, Gary SA/RA - Student Services (

5104-005)
8.00

000020478 Maluga, Grant SA/RA - Student Services (
5104-005)

8.00

000020479 O'Laney, Vincent SA/RA - Student Services (
5104-005)

3.00

000020506 Krahn, Simon Student Assistant II - Math (
4106-005)

58.00

000020507 Krahn, Samuel M Student Assistant II - Dean of
Science (4104-005)

36.00

000020508 Klassen, Naomi Student Assistant IV - Special
Needs Initiatives (2250-005)

27.25

000020509 Ogunkamisi, Iteoluwa SAI - Healthy Living Centre (
5410-005)

369.50

000020510 Fajotina, Angel SAI - Healthy Living Centre (
5410-005)

215.08

000020511 Miller, Benjamin SAI - Healthy Living Centre (
5410-005)

347.25

000020512 Florendo, Leighdee-Jhin SAI - Healthy Living Centre (
5410-005)

452.67

000020514 Tran, Jackie SAII/RAI - Registrar (5501-005) 15.50

000020516 Dieo, Tacko SAIV/RAIII - Arts (2771-005) 20.00
000020518 Shumay, Eryca Student Assistant III -

Geology (4105-005)
18.00

000020519 Palacios Montenegro, Nataly Student Assistant III -
Geology (4105-005)

18.00

000020520 Cheasley, Connor SA/RA - Psychology (4108-005) 17.33

000020521 McDaniel, Quintus Student Assistant IV - Special
Needs Initiatives (2250-005)

10.50

000020522 Gale, Emma Student Assistant I - School of
Music (4301-005)

16.50

000020523 Yuan, Ruigang SA/RA - Education (2761-005) 66.00
000020524 Bachewich, Liberty SA/RA - Arts (2422-005) 39.55
000020536 Canales, Anthony SAIV/RAIII - Visual &

Aboriginal Arts (4016-005)
47.92

000020541 Buzhor, Danil SA/RA - Science (2549-005) 114.47
000020558 Patel, Jainil Research Assistant III -

Amphibian Protection Project (
2520-005)

30.00

000020568 Smith, Immanuel Student Assistant I - School of
Music (4301-005)

80.00

000020570 Vreeman, Claudia Student Assistant I - School of
Music (4301-005)

40.00

000020575 Ball, Kallie Student Assistant II -
Chemistry (4103-005)

4.00

000020576 Oduro, Michael SA/RA - Education (2764-005) 22.92
000020587 Jin, Ling SA/RA - Education (2375-005) 50.00
000020588 Ayoola, Okikiola SA/RA - Science (2447-005) 203.00
000020589 Lysack, Jonathon SA/RA - Science (2549-005) 118.50
000020590 Prajapati, Tisha Student Assistant IV - PENT (

2860-005)
103.75

000020597 Peters, Keira SAII/RAI - Chemistry (2406-
005)

69.00

000020598 Virpariya, Aditya RAI - Education (2437-005) 40.00
000020602 Maida, Taylor SA/RA - Health Studies (2624-

005)
0.50

000020605 Idowu, Oluwanifemi SAIII - Mini U (2391-005) 102.00
000020611 Hur, Yiju SAI - Mini University (2391-005) 13.25

000020612 Krahn, Larissa SA II - Mini U (2391-005) 35.00
000020613 Laba, Devyn SA II - Mini U (2391-005) 35.00
000020614 Noto, Alicia I SA II - Mini U (2391-005) 35.00
000020615 Shackel, Timothy SA II - Mini U (2391-005) 35.00
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000020616 Snow, Isabelle SAI - Mini University (2391-005) 35.00

000020617 Knott, Illeanna SAI - Mini University (2391-005) 35.00

Report Total - 249 Employees: 28,109.12


